

Court No. - 79

Case :- CRIMINAL REVISION No. - 5876 of 2024

Revisionist :- Smt. Neha Yadav

Opposite Party :- State of U.P. and Another

Counsel for Revisionist :- Syed Mohammad Abbas Abdy

Counsel for Opposite Party :- G.A.

Hon'ble Subhash Chandra Sharma,J.

At the request of learned counsel for the revisionist, put up this case on 10.07.2025 as fresh.

Order Date :- 27.5.2025

G.S